CASTLE ROCK STANDARD PLANS & DETAILS

STANDARD PLANS FOR SEWER STD PLAN DRAWING NAME
SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION NO.

TYPE | MANHOLE CRO001SS CR001SS.DWG
SHALLOW MANHOLE CR002SS CR002SS.DWG
MANHOLE COLLAR CRO003SS CR003SS.DWG
OUTSIDE DROP CONNECTION CR004SS CR004SS.DWG
INSIDE DROP CONNECTION CR005SS CR005SS.DWG
CLEANOUT CRO006SS CR006SS.DWG
AIR RELEASE ASSEMBLY CR008SS CR008SS.DWG
MANIFOLD CONNECTION PLAN DETAIL CR009SS CR009SS.DWG
MANIFOLD CONNECITON CR010SS CR010SS.DWG
SECTION DETAIL

TYPICAL PRESSURE SEWER CRO11SS CR011SS.DWG
SYSTEM SERVICE CONNECTION

PIGG PORT CROSS SECTION CR012SS CR012SS.DWG
PIGG PORT PLAN VIEW CRO013SS CR013SS.DWG
TERMINUS PIGG LAUNCH PORT CR014SS CR014SS.DWG
TYPICAL FORCE MAIN GATE VALVE CRO015SS CR015SS.DWG
2” OR GREATER

6” AND 8” PRESSURE SUSTAINING CR016SS CR016SS.DWG
DEVICE PLAN VIEW

6” AND 8” PRESSURE SUSTAINING CRO017SS CR017SS.DWG
DEVICE SECTION VIEW

TYPICAL VALVE STAND CRO18SS CR018SS.DWG
STANDARD LIFT STATION CR019SS CR019SS.DWG

CONTROL LAYOUT



STANDARD PLANS FOR SEWER
SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION

STANDARD LIFT STATION
LAYOUT

SANITARY SEWER LATERAL
SERVICE CONNECTION

COMMERCIAL/MULTI-FAMILY
PRESSURE SEWER SYSTEM
ELECTRICAL CABINET LAYOUT

THRUST BLOCKING DETAILS
FOR FORCE MAINS

THRUST BLOCKING DETAILS
(SECTIONS) FOR FORCE MAINS

SANITARY SEWER/WATER MAIN
PARALLEL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL

TRENCH-PAVEMENT RESTORATION
DETAIL

PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT
CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT
ASPHALT PAVEMENT RESTORATION

SEWER DIAGRAM EXAMPLE

STD PLAN

NO.

CR020SS

CR021SS

CR022SS

CR026SS

CR027SS

CR028SS

CR029SS

CRO030SS

CR031SS

CR032SS

CR033SS

DRAWING NAME

CR0020SS.DWG

CR0021SS.DWG

CR0022SS.DWG

CR0026SS.DWG

CR0027SS.DWG

CR0028SS.DWG

CR0029SS.DWG

CR0030SS.DWG

CR0031SS.DWG

CR0032SS.DWG

CR0033SS.DWG
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