CASTLE ROCK STANDARD PLANS & DETAILS

STANDARD PLANS FOR SEWER SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION	STD PLAN NO.	DRAWING NAME
TYPE I MANHOLE	CR001SS	CR001SS.DWG
SHALLOW MANHOLE	CR002SS	CR002SS.DWG
MANHOLE COLLAR	CR003SS	CR003SS.DWG
OUTSIDE DROP CONNECTION	CR004SS	CR004SS.DWG
INSIDE DROP CONNECTION	CR005SS	CR005SS.DWG
CLEANOUT	CR006SS	CR006SS.DWG
AIR RELEASE ASSEMBLY	CR008SS	CR008SS.DWG
MANIFOLD CONNECTION PLAN DETAIL	CR009SS	CR009SS.DWG
MANIFOLD CONNECITON SECTION DETAIL	CR010SS	CR010SS.DWG
TYPICAL PRESSURE SEWER SYSTEM SERVICE CONNECTION	CR011SS	CR011SS.DWG
PIGG PORT CROSS SECTION	CR012SS	CR012SS.DWG
PIGG PORT PLAN VIEW	CR013SS	CR013SS.DWG
TERMINUS PIGG LAUNCH PORT	CR014SS	CR014SS.DWG
TYPICAL FORCE MAIN GATE VALVE 2" OR GREATER	CR015SS	CR015SS.DWG
6" AND 8" PRESSURE SUSTAINING DEVICE PLAN VIEW	CR016SS	CR016SS.DWG
6" AND 8" PRESSURE SUSTAINING DEVICE SECTION VIEW	CR017SS	CR017SS.DWG
TYPICAL VALVE STAND	CR018SS	CR018SS.DWG
STANDARD LIFT STATION CONTROL LAYOUT	CR019SS	CR019SS.DWG

STANDARD PLANS FOR SEWER SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION	STD PLAN NO.	DRAWING NAME
STANDARD LIFT STATION LAYOUT	CR020SS	CR0020SS.DWG
SANITARY SEWER LATERAL SERVICE CONNECTION	CR021SS	CR0021SS.DWG
COMMERCIAL/MULTI-FAMILY PRESSURE SEWER SYSTEM ELECTRICAL CABINET LAYOUT	CR022SS	CR0022SS.DWG
THRUST BLOCKING DETAILS FOR FORCE MAINS	CR026SS	CR0026SS.DWG
THRUST BLOCKING DETAILS (SECTIONS) FOR FORCE MAINS	CR027SS	CR0027SS.DWG
SANITARY SEWER/WATER MAIN PARALLEL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL	CR028SS	CR0028SS.DWG
TRENCH-PAVEMENT RESTORATION DETAIL	CR029SS	CR0029SS.DWG
PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT	CR030SS	CR0030SS.DWG
CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT	CR031SS	CR0031SS.DWG
ASPHALT PAVEMENT RESTORATION	CR032SS	CR0032SS.DWG
SEWER DIAGRAM EXAMPLE	CR033SS	CR0033SS.DWG